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Pho L'Amour
Appetizers

A1. Baos $10.00
Pork, beef, chicken, tofu, or shrimp

A2. Grilled Pork and Shrimp
Spring Roll

$11.00

A3. Shrimp Spring Roll $11.00
A4. Shrimp & Vietnamese Ham
Spring Roll

$10.00

A5. Grilled Chicken Spring Roll$10.00
A6. Grilled Pork Spring Roll $10.00
A7. Pork and Shrimp Egg Roll$10.00
A8. Fried Wontons $9.00
A9. Dumplings $10.00

Pork or chicken
L1. L'Amour Chicken Lettuce
Wrap

$13.00

A10. Cream Cheese & Crawfish
Wontons
A11. Half order of Egg rolls $6.00

(2) Egg rolls

Banh Mi
F2. Grilled Pork Banh Mi $9.00

Served on French bread.
F3. Grilled Chicken Banh Mi $9.00

Served on French bread.
F4. Vietnamese Ham Banh Mi $9.00

Served on French bread.
F5. Combination Banh Mi $10.00

Served on French bread.
F7. Filet Banh Mi $12.00

Served on French bread.
F8. Fried Egg Banh Mi $8.00

Served on French bread.
F9. Grilled Tofu Banh Mi $9.00

Served on French bread.
F10. Grilled Beef Banh Mi $10.00

Served on French bread.

Vegetarian
V1. Vegetarian Spring Roll $10.00
V4. Noodle Soup with
Vegetables & Tofu

$14.00

Your choice of rice noodle or egg
noodle soup with vegetables and
tofu.

V5. Noodles with Vegetables &
Tofu

$14.00

Your choice of stir-fried noodles or
egg noodles with vegetables and
tofu.

V6. Crispy Noodles with
Vegetables & Tofu

$14.00

V7. Stir-Fried Vegetables &
Tofu

$14.00

Served with steamed rice.
V8. Fried Tofu $11.00

Vermicelli
B5. Spicy Hue Vermicelli $15.00
B6. Vermicelli with Grilled Pork$14.00
B7. Vermicelli with Egg Rolls $14.00

Rice Entrees
C1. Grilled Pork $13.00

Served with rice.
C2. Grilled Chicken $13.00

Served with rice.
C3. Grilled Shrimp $16.00

Served with rice.
C4. Beef and Vegetables $14.00

Served with rice.
C5. Grilled Pork & Egg Roll $14.00

Served with rice.
C7. Grilled Pork, Shredded
Pork, & (2) Sunny Side Up
Eggs

$14.00

Served with rice.
C8. Grilled Pork Chop & Egg
Rolls

$14.00

Served with rice.
C9. Marinated Filet Steak $17.00

Served with rice.
C10. Shrimp & Vegetables $16.00

Served with rice.
C12. Combination Fried Rice $16.00

Served with beef, pork, chicken
and shrimp.

C13. Seafood Fried Rice $16.00
C14. Shrimp Fried Rice $16.00
C15. Beef Fried Rice $15.00
C16. Chicken Fried Rice $15.00
C17. Lemon Grass Chicken $14.00

Served with rice.
C18. Curry Chicken $14.00

Served with rice.
C21. Cajun Fried Rice $17.50

Fried rice with shrimp, crawfish,
sausage, snow peas, carrot, white
onion, with a kick of cajun spice.

C20. Spicy Curry Chicken Soup$14.00

Stir Fried Noodles
N1. Noodle with Seafood $15.00

Your choice of stir-fried rice noodle
or egg noodle with seafood.

N2. Combination Noodle $15.00
Your choice of stir-fried rice noodle

or egg noodle with combination of
protein.

N4. Noodle with Beef $14.00
Your choice of stir-fried rice noodle

or egg noodle with beef.
N5. Noodle with Chicken $14.00

Your choice of stir-fried rice noodle
or egg noodle with chicken.

N6. Noodle with Shrimp $15.00
Your choice of stir-fried rice noodle

or egg noodle with shrimp.
N8. Noodle with Vegetables $14.00

Your choice of stir-fried noodle or
egg noodle with vegetables and tofu.

N9. Noodle with Cajun
Seasoning

$18.00

Your choice of stir-fried noodle or
egg noodle with vegetables and tofu.

Pad Thai

Pho
P1. Noodle Soup with Round
Eye Steak

$13.50

P0. Noodle Soup with Brisket $13.50
P2. Noodle Soup with Round
Eye Steak and Brisket

$13.50

P3. Noodle Soup with Round
Eye Steak and Soft Tendon

$13.50

P4. Noodle Soup wht Round
Eye Steak and Meatball

$14.50

P5. Noodle Soup with Round
Eye Steak, Brisket, and
Meatball

$14.50

P6. Noodle Soup with Round
Eye Steak, Brisket, and Tendon

$13.50

P7. Noodle Soup with Round
Eye Steak, Brisket, Soft
Tendon, & Meatball

$14.50

P8. Noodle Soup with Meatball $15.00
P9. Noodle Soup with Round
Eye Steak and Tripe

$13.50

P10. Noodle Soup with Round
Eye Steak, Brisket, and Tripe

$13.50

P11. Noodle Soup with Round
Eye Steak, Soft Tendon, and
Tripe

$13.50

P12. Chicken Pho $13.50
P13. Pho Special $15.00
P14. Spicy Tomato Noodle
Soup w/ Choice of Beef, or
Chicken

$13.50

P16. Pho Seafood $15.00
P17. Pho with Shrimp $15.00
P18. Pho with Slices of Filet
Mignon

$18.00

P19. Spicy Tomato Pho with
Shrimp

$15.00

P20. Cajun Pho with Shrimp,
Crawfish, and Sausage

$16.00

P21. Pho with No Meat $10.00

Sides/Extra
2 Sunny Side Up Eggs $3.00
Stir Fried Vegetables $4.00
Pho Vegetables $2.00
Fried Rice $4.00
Steamed Rice $2.00
Rice Noodles $2.00
Broth $3.00
Tendon $4.00
Meatball $4.00
Tripe $4.00
Shrimp $5.00
Beef $4.00
Chicken $4.00
Pork $4.00
Chili Oil $0.50
Sriracha $0.40
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B8. Vermicelli with Grilled
Shrimp

$16.00

B9. Vermicelli with Grilled
Shrimp & Pork

$15.00

B10. Vermicelli with Grilled
Pork & Egg Rolls

$14.00

B11. Vermicelli with Grilled
Shrimp & Egg Rolls

$15.00

B12. Vermicelli with Grilled
Chicken

$14.00

B13. Vermicelli with Grilled
Beef

$15.00

B14. Stir-Fried Vermicelli $15.00
Served with beef, bean sprouts,

and white onions.

Noodle Soup
NS1. Noodle Soup with Shrimp$15.50

Your choice of rice noodle or egg
noodle soup with shrimp. *No MSG

NS4. Noodle Soup with
Seafood

$15.50

Seafood with your choice of rice
noodle or egg noodle soup.

NS6. Noodle Soup with Wonton$15.00
Your choice of rice noodle or egg

noodle soup with wonton.
NS7. Wonton Soup $15.00

*No MSG

Rice noodles, yellow onions, bean
sprouts, fried egg, jalapeno, chives,
and lime. Topped with Thai Basil and

peanuts.
PT1. Chicken Pad Thai $14.00
PT2. Pork Pad Thai $14.00
PT3. Beef Pad Thai $15.00
PT4. Shrimp Pad Thai $16.00
PT5. Combination Pad Thai $16.00

Pad Thai with chicken, pork, beef,
and shrimp

PT6. Filet Pad Thai $18.00
Pt7. Cajun Pad Thai $18.00

Fish Sauce $0.50
Hoisin $0.25
Soy $0.25

Beverages
1. Golden Peak Tea $2.75

Boba Tea
24 oz. To-go cup

11. Avocado Boba $7.50
12. Strawberry Boba $7.50
13. Mango Boba $7.50
14. Taro Boba $7.50
15. Honeydew Boba $7.50
16. Pineapple Boba $7.50
17. Durian Boba $7.50
18. Jackfruit Boba $7.50
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